



SUGAM CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 23/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.3 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

Respondent No.4 to file counter affidavit within four weeks as last chance.

List on 9th December, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

nk