

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20571-20572/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2011 in OJA No. 165/2008 & CA No. 361/2008 & CA No. 504/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S SUGAM CONSTRUCTION P.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

USHAKANT NARANBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Apurva Vakil, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Navin Pahwa, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master